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October 22, 2010

TO:! Members of the MAG Regional Council
FROM: Mayor Thomas Schoaf, Litchfield Park, Chair

SUBJECT: 2011 MAG REGIONAL COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the 201 | meeting schedule for the MAG Regional Council. These meetings will be held
at 5:00 p.m. at the MAG Office Building, Saguaro Room, 302 North First Avenue, Suite 200.

Wednesday, January 26, 201 |

Wednesday, February 23, 201 |

Wednesday, March 30, 201 |

Wednesday, April 27, 201 |

Wednesday, May 25, 201 |

Wednesday, June 29, 201 | - Annual Meeting

Wednesday, July 27, 201 |

Wednesday, August 24, 201 | (if necessary)

Wednesday, September 21, 201 |

Wednesday, October 26, 201 |

Wednesday, December 7, 201 |

cc Management Committee
Intergovernmental Representatives

A Voluntary Assaociation of Local Governments in Maricopa County

City of Apache Junction 4 City of Avondale A Town of Buckeye 4 Town of Carefree A Town of Cave Creek A City of Chandler A City of El Mirage A Fort McDowell Yavapai Nation A Town of Fountain Hills A Town of Gila Bend
Gila River Indian Community A Town of Gilbert A City of Glendale 4 City of Goodyear A Town of Guadalupe A City of Litchfield Park o Maricopa County A ity of Mesa A Town of Paradise Valley o City of Peoria o City of Phoenix
Town of Queen Creek A Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community A City of Scottsdale A City of Surprise A City of Tempe 4 City of Tolleson 4 Town of Wickenburg A Town of Youngtown A Arizona Department of Transportation



